1NVELOPE Thermally Broken Cladding Support Systems | SFS
All information is non-binding and without guarantee. Before using the products, all specifications and
calculations must be checked by a suitably qualified person and local regulations must be observed.
This document is subject to revision. We reserve the right to make technical changes.
NVELOPE
Thermally
Broken Cladding
  Support Systems

m
 (
0.
19
”)
NV Bracket selection
NV Bracket range
Single bracket
For steel, wood, concrete or fi lled CMU substrate - 2 x 6.5 mm slot, 1 x 11 mm slot
Material No. Size Product Code
Range of Adjustment
(Single/Double)
mm in
Minimum Maximum 2 × 6.5 mm slot
1 x 11 mm slotmm in mm in
1582505* 40 1.57 NV-VB040S 47 1.85 67 2.64
1582506 60 2.36 NV-VB060S 62 2.44 102 4.01
1582508 90 3.54 NV-VB090S 92 3.62 132 5.19
1582509 120 4.72 NV-VB120S 122 4.80 162 6.37
1582510 150 5.90 NV-VB150S 152 5.98 192 7.56
1582511 180 7.08 NV-VB180S 182 7.16 222 8.74
1582512 210 8.26 NV-VB210S 212 8.35 252 9.92
1582514 240 9.44 NV-VB240S 242 9.52 282 11.10
1582517 270 10.62 NV-VB270S 272 10.70 312 12.28
1582520 300 11.81 NV-VB300S 302 11.89 342 13.46
*No isolator included; see accessories
8 SFS | NVELOPE Thermally Broken Cladding Support Systems
All information is non-binding and without guarantee. Before using the products, all specifications and
calculations must be checked by a suitably qualified person and local regulations must be observed.
This document is subject to revision. We reserve the right to make technical changes.
NV Double bracket
For steel or wood substrate - 3 x 6.5 mm slot
Material No. Size Product Code
Range of Adjustment
(Single/Double)
mm in
Minimum Maximum
3 × 6.5 mm slotmm in mm in
1521239* 40 1.57 NV-VB040D-6.5 47 1.85 67 2.64
1521247 60 2.36 NV-VB060D-6.5 62 2.44 102 4.01
1521255 90 3.54 NV-VB090D-6.5 92 3.62 132 5.19
1521263 120 4.72 NV-VB120D-6.5 122 4.80 162 6.37
1521273 150 5.90 NV-VB150D-6.5 152 5.98 192 7.56
1521282 180 7.08 NV-VB180D-6.5 182 7.16 222 8.74
1521291 210 8.26 NV-VB210D-6.5 212 8.35 252 9.92
1521300 240 9.44 NV-VB240D-6.5 242 9.52 282 11.10
1521309 270 10.62 NV-VB270D-6.5 272 10.70 312 12.28
1521317 300 11.81 NV-VB300D-6.5 302 11.89 342 13.46
NV Double bracket
For concrete/filled CMU substrate - 3 x 11 mm slot
Material No. Size Product Code
Range of Adjustment
(Single/Double)
mm in
Minimum Maximum
3 × 11 mm slotmm in mm in
1521238* 40 1.57 NV-VB040D-11 47 1.85 67 2.64
1521246 60 2.36 NV-VB060D-11 62 2.44 102 4.01
1521254 90 3.54 NV-VB090D-11 92 3.62 132 5.19
1521262 120 4.72 NV-VB120D-11 122 4.80 162 6.37
1521272 150 5.90 NV-VB150D-11 152 5.98 192 7.56
1521281 180 7.08 NV-VB180D-11 182 7.16 222 8.74
1521290 210 8.26 NV-VB210D-11 212 8.35 252 9.92
1521299 240 9.44 NV-VB240D-11 242 9.52 282 11.10
1521308 270 10.62 NV-VB270D-11 272 10.70 312 12.28
1521316 300 11.81 NV-VB300D-11 302 11.89 342 13.46
*No isolator included; see accessories
9NVELOPE Thermally Broken Cladding Support Systems | SFS
All information is non-binding and without guarantee. Before using the products, all specifications and
calculations must be checked by a suitably qualified person and local regulations must be observed.

75 77 3.03" 117 4.61" 1602052 1602050
90 92 3.62" 132 5.20" 1602054 1602053
120 122 4.80" 162 6.37" 1602057 1602056
150 152 5.98" 192 7.56" 1602059 1602058
180 182 7.17" 222 8.74" 1602062 1602061
210 212 8.35" 252 9.92" 1602064 1602063
240 242 9.53" 282 11.10" 1602066 1602065
270 272 10.71" 312 12.28" 1602068 1602067
300 302 11.89" 342 13.47" 1602070 1602069
11NVELOPE Thermally Broken Cladding Support Systems | SFS
All information is non-binding and without guarantee. Before using the products, all specifications and
calculations must be checked by a suitably qualified person and local regulations must be observed.
This document is subject to revision. We reserve the right to make technical changes.
T rails
Material No. Product Code Description
1521413 NV-T40-100-2.2-3000 T Profile 40 × 100 × 2.2 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521417 NV-T40-100-2.2-6000 T Profile 40 × 100 × 2.2 x 6000 mm (236.22")
1521418 NV-T60-080-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 × 80 × 2.2 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521422 NV-T60-080-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 × 80 × 2.2 x 6000 mm (236.22")
1521423 NV-T60-100-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 × 100 × 2.2 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521434 NV-T60-100-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 × 100 × 2.2 x 6000 mm (236.22")
1521440 NV-T60-120-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 × 120 × 2.2 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521444 NV-T60-120-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 × 120 × 2.2 x 6000 mm (236.22")
1521445 NV-T60-140-2.2-3000 T Profile 60 × 140 × 2.2 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521447 NV-T60-140-2.2-6000 T Profile 60 × 140 × 2.2 x 6000 mm (236.22")
Rails and hangers
The cladding support system
L rails
Material No. Product Code Description
1521357 NV-L60-40-2.2-3000 L Profile 60 × 40 × 2.2 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521375 NV-L60-40-2.2-6000 L Profile 60 × 40 × 2.2 x 6000 mm (236.22")
Black powder coating or annodizing available upon request.
Omega rails
Material No. Product Code Description
1521393 NV-OM-25-120-2.4-3000 25 mm Omega 25 × 120 × 2.4 × 3000 mm (118.11")
1521394 NV-OM-25-120-2.4-6000 25 mm Omega 25 × 120 × 2.4 × 6000 mm (236.22")
1521396 NV-OM-40-140-2.4-3000 40 mm Omega 40 × 140 × 2.4 × 3000 mm (118.11")
1521397 NV-OM-40-140-2.4-6000 40 mm Omega 40 × 140 × 2.4 × 6000 mm (236.22")
Z rails
Material No. Product Code Description
1521448 NV-Z25-45-30-2.4-3000 25mm Zed 45 × 25 × 30 × 2.4 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521449 NV-Z25-45-30-2.4-6000 25mm Zed 45 × 25 × 30 × 2.4 x 6000 mm (236.22")
1521450 NV-Z25-55-30-2.4-3000 40mm Zed 45 × 40 × 30 × 2.4 x 3000 mm (118.11")
1521451 NV-Z25-55-30-2.4-6000 40mm Zed 45 × 40 × 30 x × 2.4 x 6000 mm (236.22")
12 SFS | NVELOPE Thermally Broken Cladding Support Systems
All information is non-binding and without guarantee. Before using the products, all specifications and
calculations must be checked by a suitably qualified person and local regulations must be observed.
This document is subject to revision. We reserve the right to make technical changes.
NV3 rails and hangers
Material No. Product Code Description
1521331 NV-CP-NV3-3000 Carrier Profile NV3 System × 3000 mm (118.11")
1521334 NV-CP-NV3-6000 Carrier Profile NV3 System × 6000 mm (236.22")
Black powder coating or annodizing available upon request.
Material No. Product Code Description Hole
 TUF-S*
1549012 NV-NV3-TUF-S-ADJF-3.5MM NV3 leveling/locking hanger 3.5 mm thick 3 round holes 6.5 mm
1549015 NV-NV3-TUF-S-STAT-3.5MM NV3 static hanger 3.5 mm thick 3 round holes 6.5 mm
1549046 NV-NV3-TUF-S-ADJF-5MM NV3 leveling/locking hanger 5 mm thick 3 round holes 6.5 mm
1549047 NV-NV3-TUF-S-STAT-5MM NV3 static hanger 5 mm thick 3 round holes 6.5 mm
Keil**
1521454 NV-NV3-KEIL-ADJF NV3 leveling/locking hanger 1 Keil anchor hole
1521456 NV-NV3-KEIL-STAT NV3 static hanger 1 Keil anchor hole
PTS**
1521457 NV-NV3-PTS-ADJF NV3 fixed leveling hanger 2 PTS 6.5 mm holes
1521459 NV-NV3-PTS-STAT NV3 static hanger for HPL 2 PTS 6.5 mm holes
 Tergo**
1521464 NV-NV3-TER-80-ADJF NV3 leveling/locking hanger 80 mm 2 Tergo (square) holes
1521465 NV-NV3-TER-ADJF NV3 leveling/locking hanger 1 Tergo (square) hole
1521468 NV-NV3-TER-STAT NV3 stating hanger 1 Tergo (square) hole
 Tergo Plus**
1521469 NV-NV3-TER-TEC-ADJF NV3 leveling/locking hanger 1 Tergo plus (round) hole
1521470 NV-NV3-TER-TEC-STAT NV3 static hanger 1 Tergo plus (round) hole
*Anchors available from SFS.
**Anchors not available from SFS.
Accessories
Material no. Product code Description
1521187 NV-EX-PC-150 Extension piece double 150 mm
1521188 NV-EX-PC-75 Extension piece single 75 mm
1521322 NV-VB-40-D-ISO Thermal isolators for 40 mm double bracket
1521323 NV-VB-40-S-ISO Thermal isolators for 40 mm single bracket
13NVELOPE Thermally Broken Cladding Support Systems | SFS
All information is non-binding and without guarantee. Before using the products, all specifications and
calculations must be checked by a suitably qualified person and local regulations must be observed.
This document is subject to revision. We reserve the right to make technical changes.